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24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position
Technician
Supervisor

Family Nurse Practitioner
Rn

Director Of Nursing
Rn

Supervisor

LV.N.

Supervisor

LV.N.

C.N.A.
Assistant/Coordinator
Supervisor

C.N.A.

C.N.A.
Supervisor/C.N.A.
Technician
Supervisor
Supervisor

Rn
Administrator/Cfo
Clerk

Assistant/Interim Supervisor

Clerk

Cook

Clerk
Housekeeper
C.N.A.
Assistant

Supervisor

Other Positions Held

Special District

Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District

Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District

Department
Laboratory

Physical Therapy

Clinic

Nursing

Nursing Administration
Clinic

Business Office

Nursing

Dietary

Nursing

Nursing
Maintenance/Ambulance
Maintenance

Nursing

Nursing

Central Supply/Nursing
Information Technology
Accounting

Medical records

Pharmacy

Administration/Accounting

Clinic
Administration/Human
Resources

Clinic

Dietary

Business Office
Housekeeping

Nursing

Maintenance

Housekeeping

Total Wages
$160,247
$90,878
$86,323
$85,168
$83,279
$66,924
$58,472
$58,191
$51,648
$46,485
$42,320
$40,720
$39,275
$38,842
$36,949
$36,851
$36,638
$35,276
$34,829
$34,016
$33,705
$31,906
$31,363

$31,269
$29,957
$29,557
$29,498
$28,916
$28,592
$28,323



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

C.N.A.

Cook

Clerk

C.N.A.

C.N.A.

C.N.A.

C.N.A.
Housekeeper
Housekeeper
C.N.A.

C.N.A.

Aid

Clerk
Technician

Assistant/Interim Supervisor

L.V.N.
Clerk
C.N.A.
C.N.A.
C.N.A.
Rn
L.V.N.
Aid
C.N.A.
Aid
C.N.A.
C.N.A.
Cook
Cook
Aid
C.N.A.

Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District

Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District

Nursing
Dietary
Accounting
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Housekeeping
Housekeeping
Nursing
Nursing
Activities
Medical records
Laboratory

Administration/Human
Resources

Nursing
Medical records
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Activities
Nursing
Central Supply
Nursing
Nursing
Dietary
Dietary
Dietary

Nursing

$28,150
$27,708
$26,409
$25,813
$25,371
$24,955
$24,955
$24,927
$24,927
$24,611
$24,397
$22,594
$22,588
$20,450
$20,293

$19,280
$14,775
$13,327
$13,327
$12,236
$12,151
$11,775
$9,915
$9,822
$8,395
$8,373
$7,847
$7,088
$6,820
$5,596
$4,836



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

Cook

Aid
Housekeeper
Emt
Coordinator
Clerk

Aid

Cook
Supervisor
C.N.A.

Aid

Emt
Technician
C.N.A.
Cook

Aid

Clerk
C.N.A.
C.N.A.
Technician

Emt

Member-At-Large

President
Secretary
Treasurer

Vice President

Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District
Surprise Valley Hospital District

Dietary

Dietary
Housekeeping
Ambulance

Clinic

Clinic

Dietary

Dietary

Central Supply
Nursing

Activities
Ambulance
Radiology

Nursing

Dietary

Activities

Business Office
Nursing

Nursing

Radiology
Ambulance
Governing Officers
Governing Officers
Governing Officers
Governing Officers

Governing Officers

$4,614
$4,497
$3,817
$3,600
$3,551
$3,468
$3,393
$3,373
$3,205
$3,005
$2,975
$2,931
$2,608
$2,194
$1,877
$1,612
$1,562
$1,531
$1,179
$744
$100
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



